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12 GAUGE 
MICHAEL J ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
RICHARD A AYERS 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
DAVID M BLOMEYER 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
WAYBORN E BOWLING 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 2 
STUART L BROWN 1 
DAVID A BRYAN 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 2 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
JERRY CHAMBERS 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
MICHAEL W DENNIS 1 
HOWARD DERRIMAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
MICHAEL R DORE 10 
NOAH D DOVE 1 
JEREMY DVORAK 1 
JOHN DYSON 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
DEXTER FOUNTAIN 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 3 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
EDUARDO GUTIERREZ 1 
CLARK HARTNESS 1 
KEVIN B HESS 2 
REG HOOPER 1 
RANDAL HORSLEY 1 
GARY S HUNTER 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
BRUCE A JONES 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
NATHAN KERTH 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
F. JERRY KOTT 1 
BRIAN LEAZER 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 

CHRIS LUTZ 1 
JOHN LYMAN 1 
KURT MANN 1 
GREGORY C MASSARI 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
JACOB MCINTURFF 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
ADAM MCNUTT 1 
DAVID MILES 2 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
IAN MORRISON 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 1 
COOPER OLIVER 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
DONALD L ROOT 1 
JACK A ROSS 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
SHANE M SELF 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
RUSSELL A STEVENS 1 
JOHN STRATTOS 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
KEY STRICKLAND 1 
ROSS SZARENSKI 1 
DONALD D TESCH 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
MARK T VAN RYZIN 1 
MARK VANDERBLOOMER 1 
HARRY J WALKER 1 
MASON WATKINS 2 
ALAN R WHITING 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
MARSHALL WILSON 2 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
ROBIN WOODS 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
ALEXANDER ADAMO 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 

JOHN L BARNES 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
MATTHEW BAUER 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
AARON A BENTON 2 
WAYBORN E BOWLING 2 
KEITH BRACE 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
PAT BYRNE 2 
BRANDON CADE 3 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 1 
GUNNAR CASEY 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
MICHAEL DAIGLE 1 
TRACE DAVIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 1 
CHAD L EVERETT 1 
MICHAEL F FERCHAW 1 
DEXTER FOUNTAIN 1 
JOHN D FOWLER 1 
RICHARD FUNK 2 
MARK D GAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BARRY C HALL 1 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
LARRY HICKS 1 
JOHN HOWELL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
GARY JAGGEARS 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
RANDY KING 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 3 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
PAM LARROWE 1 
BERNARD LENEHAN 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
CHARLES A LUCAS 1 
JOHN LYMAN 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
GREGORY C MASSARI 1 
NEILL M MCINNIS 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
RACHEL NOBLE 1 
MATTHEW NOONAN 1 
WESLEY D OLDHAM 1 
COOPER OLIVER 1 
W C PARKS 1 
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DONNIE PARKS 1 
ANDY J PETER 2 
DAVID J PRATT 1 
MASON REED 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
JACK A ROSS 1 
MATTISON RUSSELL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
DALE G SNOW 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
KEY STRICKLAND 1 
GILBERT TRAORE 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
RANDY W WALL 1 
MASON WATKINS 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
GRAYSON WILLIAMS 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
GUSTAVO ACOSTA 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
JAMES BEARDEN 1 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
JEFF BOND 1 
WAYBORN E BOWLING 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
TIM D HARTZOG 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 2 
CURTIS H JAMES 1 
KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 1 
GARRETT JORDAN 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
MATTHEW J LENEHAN 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
JOHN T MCKEEL 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 

DIRK S PROFFER 1 
TOMMY REEDY 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
STEVEN SANDERS 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
CHARLES O SOUTER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
RONALD H THOMAS 1 
GILBERT TRAORE 1 
MEREDITH C TUNICK KLING 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
MASON WATKINS 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
JAMES A WHYTE 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 

 
.410 BORE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 3 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 

 
DOUBLES 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
BRAD YOUNG 1 
 
 


